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Mitchell, John
Anthony

Mitchell, Mary
Rachel

Mitchell, Steven Mtchell, Anthony
John

Huntsville, AL

list note

May, 1973
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Gore, Charles E.
Gore, Fannie Mae

Gore, Infant
Haynes, Peter

Jackson, Frank H.
St. Clair, Willie B.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Bayless, Cyril M.
Bayless, Minnie G.
Bayless, Raymond

Bayless, Sammie W.
Bowers, Lucy R.

Bragg

Bragg, R. H.
Hastings, Beulah J.

Bayless

Hastings, Ollie E.
Real, T. J., Jr

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 3
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1973 - Section 11
Image 5   r04a07-00-003-0098   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Adkins, Larra
Bayless, J. A.
Bayless, J. O.

Besheres, John B.
Besherse, Medie
Brtts, Victor S.

Carroll, J. W.
Carroll, Margaret
Hughes, Flonie

Morgan, Nole L.
Spegel, Mack J R
Watley, Roy C.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Adkins, C. E.
Drake, David C.

Drake, Martha T.
Hill, James M.

Hill, Martha
Hunt, Hattie

Moore, Myrtle

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Beck, Bill A.
Cantrell, Jewel D.
Davis, W. D.

Drake, Ava
Fisher, Carl G.
Luna, Leon

Sanford, Joseph
Richard

Sparkman, Billy Joe

Tucker, Baby

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Amos, Joe W.
Amos, Mollie

Cloud, Fannie Lacey
Eptly, Dora

Pocus, Mary Louise
Tucker, Viola

Turner, Wayne R.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Barkley, James A.
Baucom, G. E.
Crow, William

Gray, L. M.
Gray, Susan B.
McKinzie, George W.

Shelton, Elsie Mae
Slaughter, Albert Lee,

Sr.

Tolen, Annie

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Bain, J, H.
Cole, Sleta B.

Kenegar, M. C.
Swindell, Belle

Swindell, L. F.
Trapp, Felon

Woodward, Sallie
Bell

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Cagle, Alice
Cagle, Lois

Hogan, Henry
Clarence

Johnson, Juanita
Kellogg, Albert A.

Kellogg, Grace
Lindsey, Juanita L.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brown, Elias
Brown, Molly
Damson, Hannah
Damson, Infant son

Damson, Leo S.
Goldsmith, Annie S.
Goldsmith, Bettie

Goldsmith,
Lawrremnce B.

Goldsmith, Oscar
Hogan, Dorothy Mae

Margon, Rebecca
Adler

Margon, Siegmund
Schiffman, Irma

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Cohen, Cora S.
Cohen, Leo P.
Frank, Milton, Jr
Goldstein, Abe
Goldstein, Grace R.

Lichten, Eunice S.
Lichten, Leo F.
Schiffman, Henrietta

R.
Schiffman, Lina

Schiffman, Martha
Schiffman, Ruth W.
Weil, Bernice B.
Weil, Carolyn R.
Weil, Mortimer L.

Weil, Samuel L.

Huntsville, AL

list



May, 1973
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Cooper, Minnie W.
James, Alfred Bolling

James, Blanche
James, Mary Curry

James, Walter Bland
Ragan, Clara V.

Ragan, Edwin E.
Schiffman, Sidney L.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Betts, Maud M.
Brown

Brodie, John
Brodie, Margaret

Cooper, Joe E., Sr.
Cooper, Johnnie

Winter
Cooper, Lawrence

Graham, Allene
Cooper

Hall, Jean Brodie
Lloyd, Wylie

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Barnes, Mary E.
Betts, Augusta A. K.

Betts, Edward C.
Betts, Tancred

Betts, Virginia A.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Cain, Annie E. Vaughn, Robert

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 3
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1973 - Section 11
Image 18   r04a07-00-003-0111   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Copeland, Archie Copeland, Margaret
M.

Copeland, William
Strong, Alfred Ellett

White, Harry, Prof.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Dates:

Copeland, Effie
Copeland, Thomas

Maynard, Elizabeth
Maynard, Thomas

Parton, Mary E.
Dever

Parton, William J.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Dates:

Hester, Joseph Sidney
Mathews, Rosa C.

Hester

Sisk, John P.
Sisk, John Roy
Young, Dave L.

Young, R. W.
Young, S. C.

Young, Susan
Clyburn

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 3
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1973 - Section 11
Image 21   r04a07-00-003-0114   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Henry, Emma K.
Pannell, James R.

Powell, Minnie Belle
Thomas, Eliza Lowe

Thomas, Octie V.
White, Vernon Bee

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Dates:

Archie, Ollie
Archie, Tishie

Borman, Adolph
Gunn, Infant son

Patterson, Walter
Max

Prim, Wallace C.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adler, Michael
Adler, Rosa

Bernstein, Henrietta
Bernstein, Morris

Bernstein, Sophia
Mannsch, Mariam

Schiffman, Irma

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Dates:

Abraham, Bert
Barnett, Bertha
Barnett, Mark L.

Barnett, Morris S.
Bernstein, Morris
Marshuetz, Carrie L.

Marshuetz, Leo
Stromberg, Lena
Stromberg, Philip

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Blackman, Bessie
Danheiser, Mayme
Danheiser, Melvin B.

Hann, Solomon L.
Wind, Albert
Wind, Ignatz

Wind, Isidore
Wind, Mamie C.
Wind, Ruth D.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 3
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1973 - Section 11
Image 26   r04a07-00-003-0119   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:
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Dates:

Adams, Connie
Cooper

Adams, David
Clopton

Adams, David
Clopton, Jr.

Cooper, Leda
Davis, Hattie V.

Davis, Samuel V.
James, Alfred Bolling
James, Blanche
James, Mary Curry

James, Walter Bland

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Dates:

Betts, Chambers
Betts, Deetie
Betts, Eddie

Betts, Johnnie
Brodie, Elizabeth

Bell

Brodie, John
Lloyd, Emma T.
Lloyd, Willie O.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Dates:

Campbell, Levi Hinds
Lawrence, Leroy C.

Lawrence, Nona
Mullins, A. J.

Preston, Leila Ada
Strong, Thomas B.

Strong, Willie E.
Washington, Henry

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Ashton, Maud
Crumrine, C. M.
Davis, Janie Mabel

Hilliard, Frankie J.
McLean, Walter V.
Parton, Louella

Parton, Minnie L.
Sisk, Jammie J.
Sisk, Minnie Davis

Young, Lucy Lee

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Gayle, Mattie Young
Pannell, Lemon R.

Thomas, Jack C.
Thomas, Jack C., Jr.

Thomas, Pearl M.
White, Chilion

Young, Annie

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Luna, Annie Lee
Lewter

Luna, William A
Lyons, Lunsford

Montefoire, Victor
Rosenau, Hannah

Solomon, Hannah
Pauline

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Lyons, Jacob Rosenau, Adella Rosenau, Hannah Rosenau, Isaac

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adler, Estella
Adler, Michael
Adler, Rosa

Bernstein, Sophia
Brown, Roselind
Schiffman, Bertha

Schiffman, Bettie
Schiffman, Isaac
Schiffman, Solomon

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Dates:

Alexander, Charles
Alexander, Henrietta

Kuttner

Barker, Harry
Bernstein, Hilda
Bernstein, Jacob

Kuttner, Edward
Kuttner, Hyman
Low, Sophia

Meyer, Paul
Miller, Sholom

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bone, Laura G.
Cohen, Rica
Day, Lionel W.

Halpern, Leroy
Hutchens, India
Murphy, Frank E.

Murphy, Lucy A.
Owen-Wilson, Arthur

Owen-Wilson,
Elizabeth

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Dates:

Banister, Reginald
Heber

Vaughn, Bessie
Vaughn, Bessie A.

Vaughn, William
White, Infant

daughters
White, Infant son

White, James Bradley
White, Woodson

Withers
White, Young Humes

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Dates:

Banister, John Monro,
Rev.

Banister, Robert
Bolling

Brodnax, Mary
Louisa

Harris, Arthur L.

Harris, G. M., Dr.
Harris, Georgia Mae
Harris, Mary A. E.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Armstrong, Susan
David, Francis C.

Glant, Lula Harris
Hobbs, Francis David

Marks, James R.
Marks, Lucy J.

Reagin, C. W.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Church, Amilda
Church, R. M.

Crawford, James
Graves, Catherine

Graves, Henry B.
Price, J. T.

Wright, Ida

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Ewing, Gertrude
Faulk, Charles
Faulk, Mary Evans

McDonnell,
Archibald

McDonnell, Lillian
Wynn

Price, James T.

Riggins, Alleen
Robinson, Archie

McD.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Ewing, William E.
Hardie, Florence J.
Seay, Alice Hardie

Seay, Thomas L.
Spotswood, Martha

A.

Thomas, Jack C.
Thomas, Pearl M.
Vining, F. E., Jr.

Vining, J. E.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hill, Sarah
Newman, A., Mrs.

Newman, Abraham
Newman, Sol

Saarbach, Daniel
Schiffman, Daniel

Schiffman, Flora
Son, Gussie A.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Frank, Ruby
Goldsmith, David

Goldsmith, Henrietta
Herstein, Monroe C.

Herstein, Robert
Herstein, Rosa

Lowenthal, Henry J.
Lowenthal, Lina H.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Klaus, Fanny
Klaus, Joseph
Marx, Gus

Marx, Mary Bettie
Maxwell, Carrie
Milburn, R. E.

Weil, Emma L.
Weil, Fannie
Weil, Isaiah

Weil, John

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Damson, Infant son
Damson, Samuel I.
Metzger, Aron

Metzger, Minnie
Owen-Wilson, Allen
Owen-Wilson, Arthur

White, James B., Jr.
White, Mary

Woodson

White, Susie Withers

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

, Jack
Banister, Annie W.

Hurst, Martha
Weatherly

White, James Bradley

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Harris, G. M., Dr.
Harris, Mary A. E.

Reagin, Frank A.
Reagin, William B.

Sprague, William
Vaughan, Amanda O.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailey, Ronald Earl
Bean, Ella

Childess, Laura Bell
Crowl, Thomas

Kirk, Judy Ann
McAllister, Clyde, Jr.

Skelton, Lula
Sprague, Susan

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

David, Cora Leila
David, Jacob W.

David, Sallie Lucia
Price, Charles G.

Price, Mary A.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, William H.
Evans, Ambilon

Evans, Murtie C.
Evans, Thomas E.

McDonnell,
Archibald

McDonnell, Kate
McDonnell, Lou A.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Places:
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Dates:

McDonnell,
Archibald

McDonnell, Mary
Sophia Jones

McDonnell, Philippa
Robinson, John Davis

Robinson, Mary E.
McDonnell

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Bailey, Mary Belle
Ludwig, Annie Estes

Ludwig, Bernard F.
Robinson, John D.

Robinson, Mary E.
McDonnell

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Grayson, Margaret
Todd

Grayson, Napoleon
B.

Hill, Alfred

Stein, Mamie Anne
Gans

Vining, Julia Alice

Vorenberg, Charles I.

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Abrahams, Therese
M.

Goldsmith, Henry
Herstein, Meriam

Kahn, Adeline
Mendel, David

Schiffman, Isaac
Schiffman, Lenora

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 3
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1973 - Section 11
Image 55   r04a07-00-003-0148   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
Names:
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Abrahams, Samuel
Harold

Kohn, Ira L.
Kohn, Laura W.

Weil, Belle
Weil, Emma L.

Weil, Herman
Weil, Isaiah

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Dates:

Kohn, Laura W.
Lehman, Leon
Meyers, Nettye W.

Milburn, Ernest M.
Milburn, Rhona W.
Myerson, Max

Myerson, Mollye
Weil, Fannie
Weil, Herman

Weil, John

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Canterbury, Eligah B.
Canterbury, Mamie E.
Hauer, Anna Maria

Hauer, Christian
Hauer, Jean Ewing
Hauer, John D.

Hauer, Matilda
Hauer, Tillie
Hauer, willie Sallie

Rybolt, Louise Hauer

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 11
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, Infant son
Canterbury, Mary

Carolyn

Canterbury, William
Daugherty, Ralph

Boyd

Harris, Infant
Rybolt, Louise Hauer

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bragg, Earnest
Wayne

Hauer, Sallie
Hauer, Willie

Irons, Howard L., Jr.
Paden, John

Powell, Nelson

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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Dates:

Solomon, Hannah
Pauline

Huntsville, AL

list

May, 1973
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, Jack 46
Abraham, Bert 24
Abrahams, Samuel Harold 55
Abrahams, Therese M. 54
Adams, Connie Cooper 26
Adams, David Clopton, Jr. 26
Adams, David Clopton 26
Adams, Infant son 58
Adkins, C. E. 6
Adkins, Larra 5
Adler, Estella 33
Adler, Michael 23, 33
Adler, Rosa 23, 33
Alexander, Charles 34
Alexander, Henrietta Kuttner 34
Amos, Joe W. 8
Amos, Mollie 8
Archie, Ollie 22
Archie, Tishie 22
Armstrong, Susan 38
Ashton, Maud 29
Bailey, Mary Belle 52
Bailey, Ronald Earl 48
Bain, J, H. 10
Banister, Annie W. 46
Banister, John Monro, Rev. 37
Banister, Reginald Heber 36
Banister, Robert Bolling 37
Barker, Harry 34
Barkley, James A. 9
Barnes, Mary E. 16
Barnett, Bertha 24
Barnett, Mark L. 24
Barnett, Morris S. 24
Baucom, G. E. 9
Bayless, Cyril M. 4
Bayless, J. A. 5
Bayless, J. O. 5
Bayless, Minnie G. 4
Bayless, Raymond 4
Bayless, Sammie W. 4
Bean, Ella 48
Beck, Bill A. 7
Bernstein, Henrietta 23
Bernstein, Hilda 34
Bernstein, Jacob 34
Bernstein, Morris 23, 24
Bernstein, Sophia 23, 33
Besheres, John B. 5
Besherse, Medie 5
Betts, Augusta A. K. 16
Betts, Chambers 27

Betts, Deetie 27
Betts, Eddie 27
Betts, Edward C. 16
Betts, Johnnie 27
Betts, Maud M. Brown 15
Betts, Tancred 16
Betts, Virginia A. 16
Blackman, Bessie 25
Bone, Laura G. 35
Borman, Adolph 22
Bowers, Lucy R. Bragg 4
Bragg, Earnest Wayne 59
Bragg, R. H. 4
Brodie, Elizabeth Bell 27
Brodie, John 15, 27
Brodie, Margaret 15
Brodnax, Mary Louisa 37
Brown, Elias 12
Brown, Molly 12
Brown, Roselind 33
Brtts, Victor S. 5
Cagle, Alice 11
Cagle, Lois 11
Cain, Annie E. 17
Campbell, Levi Hinds 28
Canterbury, Eligah B. 57
Canterbury, Mamie E. 57
Canterbury, Mary Carolyn 58
Canterbury, William 58
Cantrell, Jewel D. 7
Carroll, J. W. 5
Carroll, Margaret 5
Childess, Laura Bell 48
Church, Amilda 39
Church, R. M. 39
Cloud, Fannie Lacey 8
Cohen, Cora S. 13
Cohen, Leo P. 13
Cohen, Rica 35
Cole, Sleta B. 10
Cooper, Joe E., Sr. 15
Cooper, Johnnie Winter 15
Cooper, Lawrence 15
Cooper, Leda 26
Cooper, Minnie W. 14
Copeland, Archie 18
Copeland, Effie 19
Copeland, Margaret M. 18
Copeland, Thomas 19
Copeland, William 18
Crawford, James 39
Crow, William 9



Crowl, Thomas 48
Crumrine, C. M. 29
Damson, Hannah 12
Damson, Infant son 12, 45
Damson, Leo S. 12
Damson, Samuel I. 45
Danheiser, Mayme 25
Danheiser, Melvin B. 25
Daugherty, Ralph Boyd 58
David, Cora Leila 49
David, Francis C. 38
David, Jacob W. 49
David, Sallie Lucia 49
Davis, Hattie V. 26
Davis, Janie Mabel 29
Davis, Samuel V. 26
Davis, W. D. 7
Davis, William H. 50
Day, Lionel W. 35
Drake, Ava 7
Drake, David C. 6
Drake, Martha T. 6
Eptly, Dora 8
Evans, Ambilon 50
Evans, Murtie C. 50
Evans, Thomas E. 50
Ewing, Gertrude 40
Ewing, William E. 41
Faulk, Charles 40
Faulk, Mary Evans 40
Fisher, Carl G. 7
Frank, Milton, Jr 13
Frank, Ruby 43
Gayle, Mattie Young 30
Glant, Lula Harris 38
Goldsmith, Annie S. 12
Goldsmith, Bettie 12
Goldsmith, David 43
Goldsmith, Henrietta 43
Goldsmith, Henry 54
Goldsmith, Lawrremnce B. 12
Goldsmith, Oscar 12
Goldstein, Abe 13
Goldstein, Grace R. 13
Gore, Charles E. 3
Gore, Fannie Mae 3
Gore, Infant 3
Graham, Allene Cooper 15
Graves, Catherine 39
Graves, Henry B. 39
Gray, L. M. 9
Gray, Susan B. 9
Grayson, Margaret Todd 53
Grayson, Napoleon B. 53
Gunn, Infant son 22
Hall, Jean Brodie 15
Halpern, Leroy 35
Hann, Solomon L. 25
Hardie, Florence J. 41

Harris, Arthur L. 37
Harris, G. M., Dr. 37, 47
Harris, Georgia Mae 37
Harris, Infant 58
Harris, Mary A. E. 37, 47
Hastings, Beulah J. Bayless 4
Hastings, Ollie E. 4
Hauer, Anna Maria 57
Hauer, Christian 57
Hauer, Jean Ewing 57
Hauer, John D. 57
Hauer, Matilda 57
Hauer, Sallie 59
Hauer, Tillie 57
Hauer, willie Sallie 57
Hauer, Willie 59
Haynes, Peter 3
Henry, Emma K. 21
Herstein, Meriam 54
Herstein, Monroe C. 43
Herstein, Robert 43
Herstein, Rosa 43
Hester, Joseph Sidney 20
Hill, Alfred 53
Hill, James M. 6
Hill, Martha 6
Hill, Sarah 42
Hilliard, Frankie J. 29
Hobbs, Francis David 38
Hogan, Dorothy Mae 12
Hogan, Henry Clarence 11
Hughes, Flonie 5
Hunt, Hattie 6
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42,
43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56,
57, 58, 59, 60

Hurst, Martha Weatherly 46
Hutchens, India 35
Irons, Howard L., Jr. 59
Jackson, Frank H. 3
James, Alfred Bolling 14, 26
James, Blanche 14, 26
James, Mary Curry 14, 26
James, Walter Bland 14, 26
Johnson, Juanita 11
Kahn, Adeline 54
Kellogg, Albert A. 11
Kellogg, Grace 11
Kenegar, M. C. 10
Kirk, Judy Ann 48
Klaus, Fanny 44
Klaus, Joseph 44
Kohn, Ira L. 55
Kohn, Laura W. 55, 56
Kuttner, Edward 34
Kuttner, Hyman 34
Lawrence, Leroy C. 28



Lawrence, Nona 28
Lehman, Leon 56
Lichten, Eunice S. 13
Lichten, Leo F. 13
Lindsey, Juanita L. 11
Lloyd, Emma T. 27
Lloyd, Willie O. 27
Lloyd, Wylie 15
Low, Sophia 34
Lowenthal, Henry J. 43
Lowenthal, Lina H. 43
Ludwig, Annie Estes 52
Ludwig, Bernard F. 52
Luna, Annie Lee Lewter 31
Luna, Leon 7
Luna, William A 31
Lyons, Jacob 32
Lyons, Lunsford 31
Mannsch, Mariam 23
Maple Hill Cemetery Section 11 1
Margon, Rebecca Adler 12
Margon, Siegmund 12
Marks, James R. 38
Marks, Lucy J. 38
Marshuetz, Carrie L. 24
Marshuetz, Leo 24
Marx, Gus 44
Marx, Mary Bettie 44
Mathews, Rosa C. Hester 20
Maxwell, Carrie 44
Maynard, Elizabeth 19
Maynard, Thomas 19
McAllister, Clyde, Jr. 48
McDonnell, Archibald 40, 50, 51
McDonnell, Kate 50
McDonnell, Lillian Wynn 40
McDonnell, Lou A. 50
McDonnell, Mary Sophia Jones 51
McDonnell, Philippa 51
McKinzie, George W. 9
McLean, Walter V. 29
Mendel, David 54
Metzger, Aron 45
Metzger, Minnie 45
Meyer, Paul 34
Meyers, Nettye W. 56
Milburn, Ernest M. 56
Milburn, R. E. 44
Milburn, Rhona W. 56
Miller, Sholom 34
Mitchell, John Anthony 2
Mitchell, Mary Rachel 2
Mitchell, Steven 2
Montefoire, Victor 31
Moore, Myrtle 6
Morgan, Nole L. 5
Mtchell, Anthony John 2
Mullins, A. J. 28
Murphy, Frank E. 35

Murphy, Lucy A. 35
Myerson, Max 56
Myerson, Mollye 56
Newman, A., Mrs. 42
Newman, Abraham 42
Newman, Sol 42
Owen-Wilson, Allen 45
Owen-Wilson, Arthur 35, 45
Owen-Wilson, Elizabeth 35
Paden, John 59
Pannell, James R. 21
Pannell, Lemon R. 30
Parton, Louella 29
Parton, Mary E. Dever 19
Parton, Minnie L. 29
Parton, William J. 19
Patterson, Walter Max 22
Pocus, Mary Louise 8
Powell, Minnie Belle 21
Powell, Nelson 59
Preston, Leila Ada 28
Price, Charles G. 49
Price, J. T. 39
Price, James T. 40
Price, Mary A. 49
Prim, Wallace C. 22
Ragan, Clara V. 14
Ragan, Edwin E. 14
Reagin, C. W. 38
Reagin, Frank A. 47
Reagin, William B. 47
Real, T. J., Jr 4
Riggins, Alleen 40
Robinson, Archie McD. 40
Robinson, John D. 52
Robinson, John Davis 51
Robinson, Mary E. McDonnell 51, 52
Rosenau, Adella 32
Rosenau, Hannah 31, 32
Rosenau, Isaac 32
Rybolt, Louise Hauer 57, 58
Saarbach, Daniel 42
Sanford, Joseph Richard 7
Schiffman, Bertha 33
Schiffman, Bettie 33
Schiffman, Daniel 42
Schiffman, Flora 42
Schiffman, Henrietta R. 13
Schiffman, Irma 12, 23
Schiffman, Isaac 33, 54
Schiffman, Lenora 54
Schiffman, Lina 13
Schiffman, Martha 13
Schiffman, Ruth W. 13
Schiffman, Sidney L. 14
Schiffman, Solomon 33
Seay, Alice Hardie 41
Seay, Thomas L. 41
Shelton, Elsie Mae 9



Sisk, Jammie J. 29
Sisk, John P. 20
Sisk, John Roy 20
Sisk, Minnie Davis 29
Skelton, Lula 48
Slaughter, Albert Lee, Sr. 9
Solomon, Hannah Pauline 31, 60
Son, Gussie A. 42
Sparkman, Billy Joe 7
Spegel, Mack J R 5
Spotswood, Martha A. 41
Sprague, Susan 48
Sprague, William 47
St. Clair, Willie B. 3
Stein, Mamie Anne Gans 53
Stromberg, Lena 24
Stromberg, Philip 24
Strong, Alfred Ellett 18
Strong, Thomas B. 28
Strong, Willie E. 28
Swindell, Belle 10
Swindell, L. F. 10
Thomas, Eliza Lowe 21
Thomas, Jack C., Jr. 30
Thomas, Jack C. 30, 41
Thomas, Octie V. 21
Thomas, Pearl M. 30, 41
Tolen, Annie 9
Trapp, Felon 10
Tucker, Baby 7
Tucker, Viola 8
Turner, Wayne R. 8
Vaughan, Amanda O. 47
Vaughn, Bessie A. 36
Vaughn, Bessie 36
Vaughn, Robert 17
Vaughn, William 36
Vining, F. E., Jr. 41
Vining, J. E. 41

Vining, Julia Alice 53
Vorenberg, Charles I. 53
Washington, Henry 28
Watley, Roy C. 5
Weil, Belle 55
Weil, Bernice B. 13
Weil, Carolyn R. 13
Weil, Emma L. 44, 55
Weil, Fannie 44, 56
Weil, Herman 55, 56
Weil, Isaiah 44, 55
Weil, John 44, 56
Weil, Mortimer L. 13
Weil, Samuel L. 13
White, Chilion 30
White, Harry, Prof. 18
White, Infant daughters 36
White, Infant son 36
White, James B., Jr. 45
White, James Bradley 36, 46
White, Mary Woodson 45
White, Susie Withers 45
White, Vernon Bee 21
White, Woodson Withers 36
White, Young Humes 36
Wind, Albert 25
Wind, Ignatz 25
Wind, Isidore 25
Wind, Mamie C. 25
Wind, Ruth D. 25
Woodward, Sallie Bell 10
Wright, Ida 39
Young, Annie 30
Young, Dave L. 20
Young, Lucy Lee 29
Young, R. W. 20
Young, S. C. 20
Young, Susan Clyburn 20
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